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ESP CROCKEB-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.

FANCY BRANDING
a specialty

815-831 BRANNAN
ETH

tCTEspey. See Espy
Espina Clorinda Mrs., artist, Phelan Bldg.

Espina Federico, teacher languages, r.

1318 Dupont
Espina Pedro A., teacher penmanship,

Phelan Bldg.
Espinel Julius, bookbinder, r. 1032 Clay
Espinola Philip J., r. 142, 6th
Espinosa Josefa B., widow, r. 2326 Clay
Espinosa Joseph S., druggist, r. SVz Golden

Gate Av.
Espinosa Mark, barber, r. 277 Minna
Espinosa Prospero, liquors, 1024 Kearny
Espinosa C, bootblack, r. 451 Jessie
Espinoza Philip, porter, r. 830 Pacific
Espiritu Gregory, porter, r. 54 Scott PI.
I:SFITAI.I^II:r JOSHFH, French Liquor

Store, 501-503, 4th, and 577 Bryant,
tel. Red 1060, r. 577 Bryant

Esposito E., fisherman, r. 251 Pacific
Esposito Frank S., cutter, r. 2923 Jack-

son
Esposito Joseph, porter, r. 1406 Mason
Esposito Louis, r. 2923 Jackson
Esposito Michael, rigger, r. 300 Pennsyl-

vania Av.
Espy Henry, r. 312V2 Clementina
Espy Mary A. Miss, dressmkr. 221, 12th
Espy Robert J., lino. opr. Call, r. 3716,

23d
Espy Walter, bootblack, r. 3 606, 20th
Espy William C, foreman Fulton Iron

Wks. r. 1006 Guerrero
C^Espy. See Espey
Esquire Berthe, widow, r. 7 Washoe PI.
Esrom Charles, carp. r. 3535 Baker
Bssbach Ernest, liquors, 14 Geary, r. 424

O'Farrell
Esse August, lab. r. 145 Main
Esse Pedro, fruits, r. 55 Tehama
Esselstyne Charles E., printer H. S.

Crocker Co. r. 905 Market
Esser William, candies, 703 Guerrero
Essie Mary B., widow, r. 2436 Post
Essig Edward, driver, r. 1457 Ellis
Essler Christopher, lab. r. 904 Greenwich
Essmann Ernest (Zissig & Essmann) r.

3390, 22d
Estabrook Arthur F., elk. Ind. Elec.

Light & Power Co. r. Alameda
Estabrook Charles D. (J. H. Myers & Co.)

r. 201/2 Rondel PV.
Estacaille Louis, butcher, 3504 Missioti
Estaguio Felice, waiter, r. 842 Broadway
Estarzaiu Raymond, laundry, 760 McAl-

lister
Estazina Maria, widow, r. 636 Vallejo
Este William, elk. r. 148 Eddy
Estelita Alexander J., bill poster, r. 60

Tehama
Estelita Anton, gasfitter, r. 51 Natoma
Estelita Edward, plumber, r. 70 Tehama
Estelita Joseph, lab. r. 70 Tehama
Estelita Michael, cigarmkr. r. 438 Jessie
Estelita Michael, plumber, r. 51 Natoma
Estelita William, shademkr. r. 70 Tehama
Estella The, 1145y2 Mission
Estep Catherine A. Miss, nurse, r. 353

Devisadero
Estep Frederick J., draftsman, r. 777

O'Farrell
Estep Harry R., draftsman Newsom &

Newsom, r. 2418 Pine

Estep James K., millwright, r. 777 O'Far-
rell

Estep William C. (N. Gray & Co.) r. 241S
Pine

Esterbrook Frank N., lab. r. 986 Harrison
USTSmrZ CAIiVIN (Boynton & Ester-

ly) mgr. Fisk's Teachers' Agency and
propr. Quick Relief Stomach Tablets,
517-518 Parrott Bldg. r. Berkeley

Esterlv John, bartender, r. 516 Pacific
ESTERS VON KBAKATT WII-tlAM,

propr. Red Cross Pharmacy, 2856 Pol-
som and sec. and treas. Western
Chemical Co. r. 18th Av. South nr. G

Estes Caroline M., widow, r.„ 1320 Cali-
fornia

Estes Daniel P., r. 2108 Hyde
Estes Edward, surveyor, r. 2108 Hyde
Estes Elizabeth B. Mrs., millinery, 418

Hayes
Estes Ezra, r. 2108 Hyde
Estes Frederick, mach. r. 2108 Hyde
Estes George, pres. United Brotherhood of

Ry. Employees, Parrott Bldg.
Estes George W., polisher Sanborn, Vail

& Co. r. 418 Hayes
Estes Henry L., salesman Zeno-Mauvais

Music Co. r. 954 Eddy
Estes Herbert M., vice-pres. Charles F.

Sloane Co. r. 81 Noe
Estes John. mach. r. 416 O'Farrell
Estes La Mont W., scale adjuster, r. 1320

California
Estes Lee H., printer, r. 459 Geary
Estes Lizzie Mrs., dressmkg. 462 Geary
Estes Maggie, widow, r. 429y, Tehama
Estes May Miss, r. 1523 Clav
Estes Melville B., physician, 462 Geary
Estes M. T., cashier A. J. Rich & Co. r.

954 Eddy
Estes Nathaniel H., carp. r. 31 Glen Park

Av.
Estes W. Burgess, dentist, 751 Sutter, r.

1320 California
Estey Charles V., trunkmkr. r. 2703, 20th
Estrada Adrian F., elk. Fire Underwrit-

ers" Insp. Bureau, r. Sausalito
Estrada Fred, salesman, r. 1106a Clay
Estrada H., mach. r. 1612, 10th Av. South
Estrada Jessie, widow, r. 1215 Greenwicn
Estrada Louis, with A. Lietz Co. r. 1252

California
Estrada Marcellin, porter, r. 22 Verona
Estrada Mariano, tanner, r. 902 Railroad

Av.
Estrada Nelita, widow, r. 2 Geary PI.
Estrada Peter, canmkr, r. 1029 Montgom-

ery
Estrada Ramon, canmkr. r. 1029 Mont-

gomery
Estrada Hippolyte. laundryman, r. 1307

Stockton
Estrada J., musician, r. 138a. 4th
Estrella C. Mrs., wi^.ow, r. 813 Pacific
Estudillo A. L., baker, r. 1137 Folsom
Estudillo Bernard, baker, r. 1137 Folsom
Estudillo Florence, widow, r. 315 Green
Estudillo Jesus M., elk. Frgt. Aud. S. P.

Co. r. San Leandro
Estudillo Michael R., baker, r. 315 Green
Estudillo Raymond J. pressman Post, r.

1217 Green
Estudillo Thomas, baker, r. 115 Trenton
Estvold Samuel (Estvold and M. Olsen)

r. 116 Berry
Estvold & Olsen (S. Estvold and M. Olsen)

liquors, 116 Berry
Etchebarne Pierre, r. 1406 Webster
Etcheber John P., porter, r. 445, 25th Av.
Eten John D., draftsman, r. 913 Powell
Etcheverry Michael H., interne French

Hospital
Eternal Home Cemetery (San Mateo

Co.) office 1881 Bush
Ethelle John, teamster, r. 115 Steiner

GILT EDGE WHISKIES
BOURBON or RYE
WICHMAN, LUTGEN & CO.

PROPRIETORS


